
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

2 MAGGIE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN SKY 15.643 1 1D 1 20$           

7 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI SUGAR 18.295 2 1D 2 18$           

4 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI BARNEY 25.588 3 1D 3 14$           

6 HAILEY LUBAHN CHATFIELD, MN HOLLY 33.981 4 1D 4 10$           

3 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN KARMA 58.397 5 1D 5 7$              

1 IVY OLSON CARVER, MN DIXIE LENA CASH 59.819 6 1D 6 4$              

5 RILEY SLABAUGH RUSHFORD, MN HOLLY 73.757 7 1D 7 2$              

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

19 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 14.826 1 1D 1 212$         

16 ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY HOP SKIP AND A STREAK 14.995 2 1D 2 127$         

35 ELLA LAWTON ELEVA, WI LEO'S GOODBYE SAMMI 15.119 3 1D 3 85$           

4 IZZY GUY DAYTON, MN RAGING AMERICAN CASH 15.152 4 1D 4 -$               

2 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.327 5 2D 1 182$         

12 BRYNLEA HOFFMANN TOWNSEND, WI KARSONS BLACK GOLD 15.549 6 2D 2 109$         

9 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN BH FROSTED STACIE 15.659 7 2D 3 73$           

17 KAITLIN MENZEL SUN PRAIRIE, WI RECKLESS KELLY 15.705 8 2D 4 -$               

15 SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI SHEZA SLY ONE 15.763 9 2D 5 -$               

22 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 15.824 10 2D 6 -$               

27 TAYLOR KUNTZ NORTH BRANCH, MN TUCKER 15.877 11 3D 1 121$         

11 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI NIC A CHIC 15.899 12 3D 2 73$           

28 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA GRINGOS BLAZE 15.901 13 3D 3 49$           

6 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 15.930 14 3D 4 -$               

24 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.136 15 3D 5 -$               

10 GRETTA BERGSTROM AUSTIN, MN DOC BAR CHARLENE 16.193 16 3D 6 -$               

34 JAZZY BUYS CHANDLER, MN REIN 16.264 17 3D 7 -$               

7 MAYA SHINNERS PEWAUKEE, WI FISHIN' FOR A DREAM 16.567 18 4D 1 91$           

26 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVI JAGUAR 16.664 19 4D 2 55$           

13 AMANDA GRAY MANAWA, WI BEST FUEL ALIVE 17.391 20 4D 3 36$           

23 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SHEZA SWEET DREAM 21.851 21 4D 4 -$               

21 MAYA SHINNERS PEWAUKEE, WI SNAPPIN' COPY CAT 30.779 22 4D 5 -$               

30 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI JASPER 34.440 23 4D 6 -$               

29 ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY SMOOTH AND IRISH 914.719 -$               

25 ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY DASHING ROCKET DASH 914.864 -$               

20 IZZY GUY DAYTON, MN DIRKMIESTER 914.929 -$               

8 OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN FLASH OF SCOTCH 915.202 -$               

38 KATELYN PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 915.481 -$               

33 ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY FROSTYS STORMWATCH 915.488 -$               

5 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN ELEGANT SUSPECT 915.555 -$               

1 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 915.927 -$               

3 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 917.079 -$               

36 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI JACK 919.813 -$               

32 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI TWISTED TEA 930.274 -$               

14 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 999.999 -$               

18 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 999.999 -$               

31 TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN DEWY 999.999 -$               

37 ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY HI ON PIE N SKY 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

51 SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD HOLY OAK 14.521 1 1D 1 833$         

52 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, MN RC PYC BACK IN BAY 14.616 2 1D 2 694$         

96 JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOT LIL SCOOTER 14.738 3 1D 3 590$         

YCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 14.826 4 1D 4 451$         

105 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.831 5 1D 5 347$         

92 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RARE FORTUNES 14.841 6 1D 6 243$         

30 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 14.921 7 1D 7 174$         

35 KRISTEN MEYER CLITNONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.926 8 1D 8 139$         

SUNDAY PEEWEE

SUNDAY YOUTH

SUNDAY OPEN



104 TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 14.973 9 1D 9 -$               

YCO ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY HOP SKIP AND A STREAK 14.995 10 1D 10 -$               

112 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FROSTED COOKIES 15.022 11 2D 1 714$         

64 MACKENZIE GLAB RIVER FALLS, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 15.055 12 2D 2 595$         

39 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI NICKSDASHINDIAMOND 15.078 13 2D 3 506$         

121 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.101 14 2D 4 387$         

84 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.127 15 2D 5 298$         

14 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.137 16 2D 6 208$         

YCO IZZY GUY DAYTON, MN RAGING AMERICAN CASH 15.152 17 2D 7 149$         

137 CHELSEA GILMAN WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.155 18 2D 8 119$         

45 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA DASHING FRENCHMAN 15.163 19 2D 9 -$               

1 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SMART N GOLDSEEKER 15.164 20 2D 10 -$               

82 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 15.171 21 2D 11 -$               

122 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI SIOUX ZEE 15.196 22 2D 12 -$               

80 KARLEE EGEMO FORT DODGE, IA SNAPPY DOCS OLENA 15.219 23 2D 13 -$               

156 ALESHA SVEEN WHALEN, MN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY 15.229 24 2D 14 -$               

119 STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 15.237 25 2D 15 -$               

164 MEGAN STEGURA ST JOSEPH, MN DH CLINES SONOITA 15.237 25 2D 15 -$               

163 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TWO STEPPIN FAME 15.244 27 2D 17 -$               

2 ALEXIS BARATKA PHILLIPS, WI MP HAY ITS HOTN HERE 15.247 28 2D 18 -$               

55 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 15.264 29 2D 19 -$               

19 CLAIRE ROILAND EAGAN, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 15.299 30 2D 20 -$               

114 BAILEY HALVORSEN SCANDINAVIA, WI MAKNWHOOPIE 15.312 31 2D 21 -$               

54 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN TS BROKE BUT FAMOUS 15.314 32 2D 22 -$               

YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.327 33 2D 23 -$               

117 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHSETER, MN SC CASH IN R ACCOUNT 15.328 34 2D 24 -$               

62 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI BEHOLD MERCEDES DLJ 15.345 35 2D 25 -$               

101 MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI LIL REY REY 15.351 36 2D 26 -$               

98 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD BUNCHA FIREWATER 15.366 37 2D 27 -$               

76 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI KRUZE KHONTROL 15.403 38 2D 28 -$               

131 LAUREN SZENAY RIVER FALLS, WI PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN 15.413 39 2D 29 -$               

107 JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA ROAN BAR ROCKET 15.439 40 2D 30 -$               

141 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.445 41 2D 31 -$               

111 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.446 42 2D 32 -$               

47 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.448 43 2D 33 -$               

42 THERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 15.451 44 2D 34 -$               

89 SARAH CHRISTENSEN WEATHERFORD, TX CATCHA FAMOUS BART 15.451 44 2D 34 -$               

58 KARA MELVIN ST. CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.466 46 2D 36 -$               

115 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.511 47 2D 37 -$               

127 CARINA MORRIS CAMBRIA, WI FAMOUS ILLEGAL SMOKE 15.521 48 3D 1 476$         

97 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC FAME IN BLACK 15.530 49 3D 2 397$         

43 CARLA PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI LD FAST LEROY 15.539 50 3D 3 337$         

28 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI ROSIE MCFAME 15.546 51 3D 4 258$         

48 CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI FRENCHINFAMOUS 15.548 52 3D 5 198$         

YCO BRYNLEA HOFFMANN TOWNSEND, WI KARSONS BLACK GOLD 15.549 53 3D 6 139$         

36 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 15.560 54 3D 7 99$           

136 ABBY WHITISH PLATTEVILLE, WI ITS NOT ME ITS YOU 15.573 55 3D 8 79$           

24 DENNIS PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI VF ONE SMOOTH MOON 15.574 56 3D 9 -$               

70 RACHAEL CIESLAK ALGONQUIN, IL SIGN WITH DA BEST 15.577 57 3D 10 -$               

123 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.584 58 3D 11 -$               

144 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI LEAVE IT TO CHANCES 15.597 59 3D 12 -$               

113 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA BLUE EYED GAL 15.615 60 3D 13 -$               

63 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN ASPECIALROMANCE 15.628 61 3D 14 -$               

11 JESSICA SCHMIT MENOMONIE, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 15.639 62 3D 15 -$               

27 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI TEXAS SEIS 15.655 63 3D 16 -$               

YCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN BH FROSTED STACIE 15.659 64 3D 17 -$               

94 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.691 65 3D 18 -$               

44 TARA SAUBER HAMTPON, MN FIREWATER APPROVED 15.699 66 3D 19 -$               

34 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TEXT ME ATTHREE 15.713 67 3D 20 -$               

140 MACKENZIE WALDO WINONA, MN SMOKUM SNIPER 15.721 68 3D 21 -$               

166 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 15.722 69 3D 22 -$               

71 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.747 70 3D 23 -$               



YCO SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI SHEZA SLY ONE 15.763 71 3D 24 -$               

132 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.779 72 3D 25 -$               

13 BOBBY OLSON CARVER, MN DIXIE LENA CASH 15.803 73 3D 26 -$               

YCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 15.824 74 3D 27 -$               

21 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMES LEXI LANE 15.825 75 3D 28 -$               

81 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 15.825 75 3D 28 -$               

155 MACKENZEE KRUGER LUVERNE, MN REIN 15.849 77 3D 30 -$               

38 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 15.850 78 3D 31 -$               

88 JENNIFER SMART STANLEY, WI BUTTER 15.870 79 3D 32 -$               

40 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.875 80 3D 33 -$               

147 JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN PEPTO FAME 15.887 81 3D 34 -$               

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI NIC A CHIC 15.899 82 3D 35 -$               

YCO RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA GRINGOS BLAZE 15.901 83 3D 36 -$               

162 JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN TQH SONITA TIVIO 15.917 84 3D 37 -$               

135 AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI FIRE CAT 15.918 85 3D 38 -$               

50 KENDRA DALLMANN BROOKSTON, MN SR MOONLITESONFIRE 15.923 86 3D 39 -$               

YCO LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 15.930 87 3D 40 -$               

150 BREANNA JERDE MOSINEE, WI PEPTOS TREASURE 15.936 88 3D 41 -$               

157 TIANNA DOPPENBERG LUVERNE, MN COVERD SILK BLUE LADY 15.953 89 3D 42 -$               

149 MEGAN STEGURA ST JOSEPH, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.968 90 3D 43 -$               

12 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI WATCH ME BAJA 15.998 91 3D 44 -$               

72 JADE HOLTHE JACKSON, MN REX 16.028 92 4D 1 357$         

87 CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI LITTLE GOLD WAGON 16.054 93 4D 2 298$         

22 PENNY HALVORSEN LAKE MILLS, WI SHARPS EASY JET 16.084 94 4D 3 253$         

124 JASMINE FITZL WAUSAU, WI GENUINE WIMPY CHICK 16.130 95 4D 4 193$         

130 PENNY HALVORSEN LAKE MILLS, WI KD COOK N HOLLYWOOD 16.133 96 4D 5 149$         

8 LOIS GOULD ROCK SPRINGS, WI FK FASTESTGIRLINTOWN 16.155 97 4D 6 104$         

78 ERIN CARLSON STEWARTVILLE, MN CD LITE SILVER BOON 16.162 98 4D 7 74$           

YCO GRETTA BERGSTROM AUSTIN, MN DOC BAR CHARLENE 16.193 99 4D 8 60$           

75 KENZIE GILLOW MARSHALL, MN RECKLESSHUSHMONEY 16.280 100 4D 9 -$               

67 MADELYN NIELSEN , FOOTLOOSE N FIREN 16.325 101 4D 10 -$               

102 EMILY DAWNPETERSON LARIMORE, ND MARSHS MATTY 16.333 102 4D 11 -$               

23 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI STRAWFLYPIE SURPRISE 16.336 103 4D 12 -$               

32 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI MJK TWISTN GLO ELLIE 16.345 104 4D 13 -$               

37 MADISON WALDO WINONA, MN SATAN'S MISTRESS 16.369 105 4D 14 -$               

91 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI CHASIN PERKS 16.393 106 4D 15 -$               

59 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.453 107 4D 16 -$               

100 JESSICA SCHMIT MENOMONIE, WI MML SIX OLENA 16.559 108 4D 17 -$               

YCO MAYA SHINNERS PEWAUKEE, WI FISHIN' FOR A DREAM 16.567 109 4D 18 -$               

60 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS COWBOY BOB 16.572 110 4D 19 -$               

69 LISA NELSON ELEVA, WI PERKMIESTER 16.691 111 4D 20 -$               

165 BREANNA JERDE MOSINEE, WI SUNNY 16.720 112 4D 21 -$               

146 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI STREAKINTINYMERRIDOC 16.764 113 4D 22 -$               

86 NIKKI SINGLER , QUICK MOON FAME 16.808 114 4D 23 -$               

120 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS DARK KNIGHT 16.860 115 4D 24 -$               

65 SEPTEMBER MEGER LESUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 17.014 116 4D 25 -$               

15 JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA FLAMIN HOT MONEY 17.192 117 4D 26 -$               

YCO AMANDA GRAY MANAWA, WI BEST FUEL ALIVE 17.391 118 4D 27 -$               

126 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA SUNFROST FANTASY 17.543 119 4D 28 -$               

148 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 17.654 120 4D 29 -$               

31 TACARA KING NORTH MANKATO, MN ONE CHICS PLAYBOY 17.693 121 4D 30 -$               

109 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN MERCY ME JOE LEE 17.767 122 4D 31 -$               

4 LINDSEY LASSA WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 18.045 123 4D 32 -$               

128 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 19.652 124 4D 33 -$               

6 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SHES SWEET N FAST 21.474 125 4D 34 -$               

YCO MAYA SHINNERS PEWAUKEE, WI SNAPPIN' COPY CAT 30.779 126 4D 35 -$               

161 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI KROS BLACK GUST 34.673 127 4D 36 -$               

154 CLAIRE NEUMAN DRESSER, WI VF EYESA BADGIRL TO 914.525 -$               

9 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 914.652 -$               

YCO ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY SMOOTH AND IRISH 914.719 -$               

YCO ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY DASHING ROCKET DASH 914.864 -$               

152 CHELSIE WENDT TIGERTON, WI SCF RUDE BUT FAMOUS 914.890 -$               



73 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHSETER, MN BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 914.926 -$               

YCO IZZY GUY DAYTON, MN DIRKMIESTER 914.929 -$               

53 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 915.026 -$               

10 CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI VF WHEELY FAMOUS 915.094 -$               

26 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.100 -$               

3 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI GOLDSEEKER RONA 915.160 -$               

16 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 915.160 -$               

142 JANA PETERSON GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 915.181 -$               

41 GARRETT KERKOW SAINT CROIX FALLS, WI STICKY CHARLEE 915.183 -$               

108 DANIELLE BARTELT MERRILL, WI LNCDR MCFROSTY 915.191 -$               

YCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN FLASH OF SCOTCH 915.202 -$               

25 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR LIVIN LEGEND 915.222 -$               

129 MACKENZIE GLAB RIVER FALLS, WI PACKIN FRENCH PONY 915.224 -$               

153 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN WHISKEY KISMIT 915.224 -$               

151 MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 915.261 -$               

66 MARANDA WARBELTON HORTONVILLE, WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 915.319 -$               

17 AMBER RESCH , RB SIX MOONS MONKEY 915.329 -$               

18 MACKENZIE GLAB RIVER FALLS, WI RPS VALENTINA 915.336 -$               

138 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 915.402 -$               

46 KARLEE EGEMO FORT DODGE, IA PC COYOTE RUN 915.433 -$               

93 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND DIGGIN FUR GOLD 915.434 -$               

YCO KATELYN PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 915.481 -$               

103 GARRETT KERKOW , BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 915.482 -$               

YCO ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY FROSTYS STORMWATCH 915.488 -$               

145 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SLY SMOKIN GUN 915.541 -$               

29 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN FIREWATER MOONS 915.546 -$               

YCO TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN ELEGANT SUSPECT 915.555 -$               

158 JACEY GOODALE RUDD, IA RACIN PAISYN 915.702 -$               

7 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.764 -$               

133 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC STREAK N FAMOUS 915.778 -$               

134 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN LITTLILBIT SMASHED 915.848 -$               

57 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.885 -$               

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 915.927 -$               

61 KARLY DAUPHIN STANLEY, WI TALENTED CHICKADEE 915.935 -$               

77 DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN TATOOED WITH FIRE 915.962 -$               

118 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI WHISKEY MAKES ME FRISKY 915.962 -$               

125 RILIE STENDER HAMBURG, MN CRYIN IN THE RAIN 916.011 -$               

49 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI MISS JESS CANDO IT 916.044 -$               

85 TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN FIREWATERS FINEST 916.092 -$               

5 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN NICK BEATS YAWL 916.129 -$               

20 TAVIAH JOHNSON FARIBAULT, MN MISS BEDUINO CARABET 916.236 -$               

68 MORGAN MEGER LESUEUR, MN FAMOUS SINGLE LADY 916.269 -$               

143 TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 916.345 -$               

79 ELIZABETH GARBER JACKSON, MN SF HE BE STREAKIN 916.541 -$               

33 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN LIGETY SPLIT 916.579 -$               

99 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 917.003 -$               

116 MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN BUSTER MIRACLE PERRY 917.052 -$               

159 CLAIR WILDERMAN STETTIN, WI LENA 917.212 -$               

74 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 922.830 -$               

56 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 924.311 -$               

106 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 924.794 -$               

83 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN TM ILLUSIVE 999.999 -$               

90 COURTNEY SMITH SILVER CLIFF, WI FRITZI GOT A GUN 999.999 -$               

95 HEATHER REDENIUS BEAVER DAM, WI BC CYNFUL RED ROSE 999.999 -$               

110 BRITTANY STREU LONG LAKE, WI REPUTABLE FRENCHMAN 999.999 -$               

139 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND KNUFLY 999.999 -$               

160 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI JACK 999.999 -$               

YCO ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY HI ON PIE N SKY 999.999 -$               

YCO TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 999.999 -$               

YCO KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 999.999 -$               

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.831 1 1D 1 118$         

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.101 2 1D 2 78$           

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.137 3 1D 3 -$               

JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA ROAN BAR ROCKET 15.439 4 2D 1 101$         

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.446 5 2D 2 67$           

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.511 6 2D 3 -$               

CARLA PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI LD FAST LEROY 15.539 7 2D 4 -$               

DENNIS PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI VF ONE SMOOTH MOON 15.574 8 2D 5 -$               

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN ASPECIALROMANCE 15.628 9 2D 6 -$               

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TEXT ME ATTHREE 15.713 10 2D 7 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.779 11 2D 8 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMES LEXI LANE 15.825 12 2D 9 -$               

PENNY HALVORSEN LAKE MILLS, WI SHARPS EASY JET 16.084 13 3D 1 67$           

LOIS GOULD ROCK SPRINGS, WI FK FASTESTGIRLINTOWN 16.155 14 3D 2 45$           

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.453 15 4D 1 50$           

SEPTEMBER MEGER LESUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 17.014 16 4D 2 34$           

JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA FLAMIN HOT MONEY 17.192 17 4D 3 -$               

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.100 -$               

JANA PETERSON GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 915.181 -$               

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR LIVIN LEGEND 915.222 -$               

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.764 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 922.830 -$               

PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNY SIDE UP 999.999 -$               

PATTI WORTNER PESHTIGO, WI JET 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, MN RC PYC BACK IN BAY 14.616 1 1D 1 158$         

RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RARE FORTUNES 14.841 2 1D 2 105$         

ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY HOP SKIP AND A STREAK 14.995 3 1D 3 -$               

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.448 4 1D 4 -$               

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC FAME IN BLACK 15.530 5 1D 5 -$               

CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI FRENCHINFAMOUS 15.548 6 1D 6 -$               

LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 15.824 7 2D 1 105$         

CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI LITTLE GOLD WAGON 16.054 8 2D 2 70$           

DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI CHASIN PERKS 16.393 9 2D 3 -$               

RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI STREAKINTINYMERRIDOC 16.764 10 2D 4 -$               

LINDSEY LASSA WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 18.045 11 2D 5 -$               

CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 19.652 12 2D 6 -$               

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI KROS BLACK GUST 34.673 13 2D 7 -$               

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SLY SMOKIN GUN 915.541 -$               

RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI MISS JESS CANDO IT 916.044 -$               

MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN BUSTER MIRACLE PERRY 917.052 -$               

ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY HI ON PIE N SKY 999.999 -$               

HEATHER REDENIUS BEAVER DAM, WI BC CYNFUL RED ROSE 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOT LIL SCOOTER 14.738 1 1D 1 199$         

TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 14.973 2 1D 2 119$         

CHELSEA GILMAN WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.155 3 1D 3 80$           

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 15.171 4 1D 4 -$               

STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 15.237 5 1D 5 -$               

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN TS BROKE BUT FAMOUS 15.314 6 2D 1 133$         

MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI LIL REY REY 15.351 7 2D 2 80$           

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.446 8 2D 3 53$           

SARAH CHRISTENSEN WEATHERFORD, TX CATCHA FAMOUS BART 15.451 9 2D 4 -$               

ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 15.560 10 2D 5 -$               

ABBY WHITISH PLATTEVILLE, WI ITS NOT ME ITS YOU 15.573 11 2D 6 -$               

RACHAEL CIESLAK ALGONQUIN, IL SIGN WITH DA BEST 15.577 12 2D 7 -$               

MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.584 13 2D 8 -$               

SUNDAY FUTURITY SIDEPOT

SUNDAY DERBY SIDEPOT



JESSICA SCHMIT MENOMONIE, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 15.639 14 2D 9 -$               

AMANDA LEPAK WHITEWATER, WI TEXAS SEIS 15.655 15 2D 10 -$               

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 15.722 16 2D 11 -$               

JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN PEPTO FAME 15.887 17 2D 12 -$               

JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN TQH SONITA TIVIO 15.917 18 2D 13 -$               

JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI WATCH ME BAJA 15.998 19 2D 14 -$               

TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI MJK TWISTN GLO ELLIE 16.345 20 2D 15 -$               

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SHES SWEET N FAST 21.474 21 2D 16 -$               

MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 914.652 -$               

ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY DASHING ROCKET DASH 914.864 -$               

CARINA MORRIS RIO, WI VF WHEELY FAMOUS 915.094 -$               

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.100 -$               

OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN FLASH OF SCOTCH 915.202 -$               

MACKENZIE GLAB RIVER FALLS, WI RPS VALENTINA 915.336 -$               

ASHLYN GOVEN ROZET, WY FROSTYS STORMWATCH 915.488 -$               

DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN TATOOED WITH FIRE 915.962 -$               

RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 924.311 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD HOLY OAK 14.521 1 1D 1 118$         

LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN RECKLESS MERIT 14.826 2 1D 2 78$           

TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 14.973 3 1D 3 -$               

MACKENZIE GLAB RIVER FALLS, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 15.055 4 2D 1 101$         

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.127 5 2D 2 67$           

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC BLACK IN FAMOUS 15.448 6 2D 3 -$               

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN RC FAME IN BLACK 15.530 7 3D 1 67$           

CARLA PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI LD FAST LEROY 15.539 8 3D 2 45$           

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI ROSIE MCFAME 15.546 9 3D 3 -$               

DENNIS PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI VF ONE SMOOTH MOON 15.574 10 3D 4 -$               

MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.584 11 3D 5 -$               

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.691 12 3D 6 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.779 13 3D 7 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMES LEXI LANE 15.825 14 3D 8 -$               

LENNA PETERSON WATKINS, MN BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 15.930 15 3D 9 -$               

CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 19.652 16 4D 1 50$           

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SHES SWEET N FAST 21.474 17 4D 2 34$           

OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN FLASH OF SCOTCH 915.202 -$               

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SLY SMOKIN GUN 915.541 -$               

TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN ELEGANT SUSPECT 915.555 -$               

TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN FIREWATERS FINEST 916.092 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 922.830 -$               

CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI CLYDE 999.999 -$               

TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

OCO SARAH CHRISTENSEN BERESFORD, SD HOLY OAK 14.521 1 1D 1 307$         

OCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.831 2 1D 2 204$         

OCO DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI NICKSDASHINDIAMOND 15.078 3 2D 1 175$         

OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 15.101 4 2D 2 131$         

OCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.127 5 2D 3 88$           

OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.137 6 2D 4 44$           

OCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 15.171 7 2D 5 -$               

OCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI SIOUX ZEE 15.196 8 2D 6 -$               

OCO STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 15.237 9 2D 7 -$               

11 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN BH FROSTED STACIE 15.320 10 2D 8 -$               

OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.327 11 2D 9 -$               

OCO KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD BUNCHA FIREWATER 15.366 12 2D 10 -$               

OCO LAUREN SZENAY RIVER FALLS, WI PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN 15.413 13 2D 11 -$               

OCO JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA ROAN BAR ROCKET 15.439 14 2D 12 -$               

OCO JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.445 15 2D 13 -$               

SUNDAY MBRA SIDEPOT

SUNDAY NBHA OPEN



OCO MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.446 16 2D 14 -$               

OCO THERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 15.451 17 2D 15 -$               

OCO KARA MELVIN ST. CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.466 18 2D 16 -$               

OCO JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.511 19 2D 17 -$               

OCO CARLA PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI LD FAST LEROY 15.539 20 3D 1 117$         

OCO ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 15.560 21 3D 2 88$           

OCO DENNIS PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI VF ONE SMOOTH MOON 15.574 22 3D 3 58$           

OCO MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.584 23 3D 4 29$           

OCO MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN ASPECIALROMANCE 15.628 24 3D 5 -$               

12 RILIE STENDER HAMBURG, MN CB SONG BIRD 15.642 25 3D 6 -$               

OCO AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.779 26 3D 7 -$               

OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 15.824 27 3D 8 -$               

OCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 15.825 28 3D 9 -$               

OCO AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMES LEXI LANE 15.825 28 3D 9 -$               

OCO EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 15.850 30 3D 11 -$               

OCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.875 31 3D 12 -$               

OCO JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN PEPTO FAME 15.887 32 3D 13 -$               

OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI NIC A CHIC 15.899 33 3D 14 -$               

9 ERIN CARLSON STEWARTVILLE, MN CD LITE SILVER BOON 15.909 34 3D 15 -$               

OCO JESSICA BORNTRAGER STAPLES, MN TQH SONITA TIVIO 15.917 35 3D 16 -$               

OCO KENDRA DALLMANN BROOKSTON, MN SR MOONLITESONFIRE 15.923 36 3D 17 -$               

OCO JASMINE FITZL WAUSAU, WI GENUINE WIMPY CHICK 16.130 37 3D 18 -$               

6 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI A DASHING CHICK 16.198 38 3D 19 -$               

OCO SEPTEMBER MEGER LESUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 17.014 39 4D 1 88$           

2 KEITH BROSCOFF BROWNTON, MN YO GOOD HAND 17.112 40 4D 2 66$           

OCO KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 17.654 41 4D 3 44$           

OCO TACARA KING NORTH MANKATO, MN ONE CHICS PLAYBOY 17.693 42 4D 4 22$           

8 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 18.504 43 4D 5 -$               

OCO CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 19.652 44 4D 6 -$               

OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN SHES SWEET N FAST 21.474 45 4D 7 -$               

OCO SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 915.026 -$               

OCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.100 -$               

OCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 915.160 -$               

OCO JANA PETERSON GROSKIROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 915.181 -$               

OCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN FLASH OF SCOTCH 915.202 -$               

OCO MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 915.261 -$               

OCO TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN ELEGANT SUSPECT 915.555 -$               

OCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.764 -$               

OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.885 -$               

OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 915.927 -$               

OCO TAYLOR HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN FIREWATERS FINEST 916.092 -$               

10 RILIE STENDER HAMBURG, MN CRYIN IN THE RAIN 916.171 -$               

OCO TAVIAH JOHNSON FARIBAULT, MN MISS BEDUINO CARABET 916.236 -$               

OCO ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 917.003 -$               

OCO MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN BUSTER MIRACLE PERRY 917.052 -$               

4 DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN THIS LADYS A REDNICK 918.914 -$               

5 TAMMY HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN LIL SMART DREAM 919.814 -$               

OCO AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 922.830 -$               

OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 924.311 -$               

OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 924.794 -$               

1 KRISTEN MEYER CLITNONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 999.999 -$               

3 KATELYN PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 999.999 -$               

OCO TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

NCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN BH FROSTED STACIE 15.320 1 1D 1 73$           

NCO SIERRA STEELE TOMAH, WI SHEZA SLY ONE 15.763 2 1D 2 -$               

NCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI NIC A CHIC 15.899 3 2D 1 44$           

NCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.136 4 2D 2 -$               

NCO GRETTA BERGSTROM AUSTIN, MN DOC BAR CHARLENE 16.193 5 2D 3 -$               

2 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVI JAGUAR 16.551 6 3D 1 29$           

SUNDAY NBHA YOUTH



NCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN FLASH OF SCOTCH 915.202 -$               

NCO TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN ELEGANT SUSPECT 915.555 -$               

NCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 915.927 -$               

YCO TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 917.079 -$               

1 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN KATNISS 999.999 -$               

NCO TAYLOR OFFTERMATT WELCH, MN GB BOBS CLASSY TWIST 999.999 -$               

NCO KATELYN PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.831 1 1D 1 47$           

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.446 2 2D 1 40$           

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.511 3 2D 2 -$               

DENNIS PIPPING FOND DU LAC, WI VF ONE SMOOTH MOON 15.574 4 2D 3 -$               

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN ASPECIALROMANCE 15.628 5 2D 4 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI VICTORY RESTS 15.779 6 2D 5 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMES LEXI LANE 15.825 7 2D 6 -$               

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 15.850 8 3D 1 27$           

SEPTEMBER MEGER LESUEUR, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 17.014 9 4D 1 20$           

KEITH BROSCOFF BROWNTON, MN YO GOOD HAND 17.112 10 4D 2 -$               

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.764 -$               

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI MP HAYDAYS TWISTI 922.830 -$               

SUNDAY NBHA SENIOR SIDEPOT


